FLOWLED I
Construction
The FlowLED low-bay luminaire is designed to be very
effective and energy efficient. The luminaire body is
laser profiled steel and white powder-coated finish.
The diffuser is a light opal satin acrylic. The luminaire is
supplied with a universal mounting bracket suitable for
surface mounting or by chain suspension, mounting on

/IP65 IP65 Version
/3K 3000K LED
/5K 5000K LED
/FLW/TBRK Trunking Bracket
Product
Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temperature
Size
FLW72/4K 72W 8730 121 4000K A
FLW108/4K 108W 13070 121 4000K B
FLW144/4K 144W 17500 121 4000K B
FLW180/4K 180W 22200 123 4000K C
FLW210/4K 210W 26278 125 4000K C
Size A Size B Size C
L 560mm L 560mm L 685mm
H 87mm H 87mm H 87mm
W 270mm W 370mm W 445mm